

TASTY BITE Eatables Ltd.
 Regd. Off: 201-202, Mayfair Towers, Wakdevadi, Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005
 Tel: 020 3021 6000, Fax: 020 3021 6048, CIN: L15491PN1985PLC037347,
 Website: www.tastybite.co.in, E-mail ID: info@tastybite.com

Transfer of dividend and equity shares of Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)
 This notice is published pursuant to section 124(6) read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("Rules") and amendments thereon. The Rules inter alia provide for transfer of dividend which has not been paid or unclaimed for seven consecutive years or more to IEPF and also contain provision for transfer of shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or remain unclaimed by shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to IEPF. Adhering to various requirements set out in the Rules, the Company had intimated to the shareholders that the unclaimed dividend and shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF account for financial year 2013-14. The Company has uploaded on its website (www.tastybite.co.in) full details of shareholders and shares are due for transfer to IEPF. The shareholders may also note that unclaimed dividend and shares may be claimed back from IEPF authority by making application in prescribed forms. For any query or assistance, please speak or write to the Company on the above address and phone number with copy to undersigned e-mail - secretary@tastybite.com or the Registrar and Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd, UNIT-Tasty Bite Eatables Ltd, Karvy Selenium Tower, Plot 31-32, Tower B, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500032, Tel: 040 717 1519, email-rajkumar.kale@kfinetech.com.

For Tasty Bite Eatables Limited
Minal Talwar
Company Secretary
Date : 12/11/2021
Place : Pune

INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL1985PLC067898
 Regd. Off: T.701, Anvesh Building, 15 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
 Phone: 011-4357044-45, Fax: 011-4357047, Website: www.interworlddigital.com, Email: interworld@interworlddigital.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Rs. in Lakhs) (Unaudited)		For the Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Rs. in Lakhs) (Unaudited)		For the Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Rs. in Lakhs) (Unaudited)	
		2021	2021	2021	2021	2020	2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.52	0.52	0.00	0.00		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-18.08	-18.08		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-18.08	-18.08		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-14.74	-14.74		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-4.68	-8.99	-14.74	-14.74		
6	Equity Share Capital	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.com. The above Unaudited Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of Interworld Digital Limited
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
 Chairman
 DIN: 00990423
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12th November, 2021

MURUDESHWAR CERAMICS LTD.
 Regd. Office: 604/B, Murudeshwar Bhavan Gokul Road, HUBBALLI-580 030 ☎ 0836-2331815/18 Fax: 0836-4262583
 CIN: L2814KA1985PLC020871 email: info@murudeshwar.com Website: www.murudeshwar.com

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2021
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.09.2021		Year to date Figures 30.09.2021		Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 30.09.2020	
		2021	2021	2021	2021	2020	2020
1	Total income from Operations	3,084.52	4,804.78	1,506.03	1,506.03		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	158.42	10.59	(811.50)	(811.50)		
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	158.42	10.59	(811.50)	(811.50)		
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	158.63	0.60	(811.50)	(811.50)		
5	Share of Profit (Loss) of Associates Accounted for using Equity Method	23.76	26.16				
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))]	180.39	34.96	(811.50)	(811.50)		
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,233.91	5,233.91	4,768.17	4,768.17		
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	27,838.29	27,838.29	28,671.41	28,671.41		
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.295	0.017	(1.70)	(1.70)		
	1.BASIC :	0.295	0.017	(1.70)	(1.70)		
	2.DILUTED :	0.271	0.015	(1.70)	(1.70)		

Note: 1. The above results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 12/11/2021 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites namely (www.bseindia.com), (BSE); www.nseindia.com (NSE) & Company's website: www.murudeshwar.com.
 3. Previous periods figures have been re-grouped/re-classified, wherever necessary.
 By order of the Board of Directors
 For Murudeshwar Ceramics Ltd.,
Satish R. Shetty
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00037526
 Place: Bengaluru
 Dt: 12.11.2021

Avanti Feeds Limited
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 103, Ground Floor, R. Square, Financial Park, Vasahatpura, Vadodha-390003, A.P.
 Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartment, S-3-658, Somnagar, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana
 Tel: 040-33310260/61, Fax: 040-33311654, Email: Avanti@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L19001AP1983PLC095778

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2021		Half Year ended Sept 30, 2021		Quarter ended Sept 30, 2020		Year ended March 31, 2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from Operations (Net)	122,589.52	263,489.04	113,162.17	210,056.19				
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,37.61	15,799.98	16,221.91	50,986.51				
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,822.61	13,674.98	15,221.91	50,986.51				
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,306.73	10,932.13	12,501.78	39,737.11				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,235.30	9,329.50	11,495.38	35,969.78				
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46				
Other equity (including revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	174,759.26				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 1/- each):								
Basic	1.77	7.52	8.17	28.43				
Diluted	1.77	7.52	8.17	28.43				

Note: 2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows: (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2021		Half Year ended Sept 30, 2021		Quarter ended Sept 30, 2020		Year ended March 31, 2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from Operations (Net)	85,075.78	220,136.76	88,898.77	224,250.80				
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,967.44	11,295.42	12,305.48	40,419.30				
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,557.55	8,982.39	9,933.71	30,537.09				
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,366.75	8,403.78	9,216.92	30,505.85				
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46				
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	148,984.79				
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 1/- each):								
Basic	1.14	6.30	6.75	22.41				
Diluted	1.14	6.30	6.75	22.41				

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on November 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secdisclosure.com) and on the Company's website (http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.pdf).
 For Ms. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED
A. INDRA KUMAR
 DIN : 00190168
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 12/11/2021

BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED
 CIN: L51109MH1982PLC368610
 FLAT NO. B-002, DREAMAX VEGA, UPADHYAY COMPOUND, PUMP HOUSE, JIJAMATA ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI-400093

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Amount in Rs 000)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-09-2021		Half Year ended 30-09-2021		Corresponding 3 months ended 30-09-2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations(net)	39,653.83	74,902.43	28,255.25	28,255.25		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11,507.27	29,124.23	8,173.32	8,173.32		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11,507.27	29,124.23	8,173.32	8,173.32		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11,399.21	27,917.90	7,257.12	7,257.12		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,399.21	27,917.90	7,257.12	7,257.12		
Equity Share Capital	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.69	1.69	0.44	0.44		
Basic	0.69	1.69	0.44	0.44		
Diluted	0.69	1.69	0.44	0.44		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and Company's Websites.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Balgopal Commercial Ltd.
Vijay Lalprasad Yadav
 Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12/11/2021

QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED
 Reg. Office: 8-1, 405/A/66, Dream Valley, Shaikpet, Hyderabad - 500 008
 Tel: 040 23568766, 040 23568990, Website: www.quantumbuild.com
 E-mail: info@quantumbuild.com CIN: L72200TG1989PLC030071

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2021		HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2021		QUARTER ENDED 30-09-2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.03	0.00	0.03	0.03		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)	(24.67)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)	(24.67)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)	(24.67)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)	(24.67)		
Equity Share Capital	2506.56	2506.56	2506.56	2506.56		
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.04	0.04	0.09	0.09		
1.Basic :	0.04	0.04	0.09	0.09		
2.Diluted :	0.04	0.04	0.09	0.09		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also available at the Company's website (www.quantumbuild.com). The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12-11-2021.
 For Quantum Build-Tech Limited
G.Satyanarayana
 Managing Director
 DIN No.02051710
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 12-11-2021

SANJIVANI PHARMACEUTICALS
 25 years of Care & Excellence
 Corporate Identity Number: L24300MH1994PLG081752
 Registered Office: 205, P.N. KOTHARI INDL ESTATE, L.B.S MARG, BHANDUP (W), MUMBAI - 400 078.
 Tel.: 022 20812600 | Email ID: info@sanjivani.co.in

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021
 (₹ in Lacs (Except earning per share))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Six months ended on		Previous year ends on	
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations						
a)	Revenue from operations	972.37	808.18	819.72	1780.55	1312.04	2509.98
b)	Other income	8.27	7.17	4.54	15.44	6.89	25.77
	Total revenue	980.64	815.35	824.26	1795.99	1318.93	2535.75
2	Expenses						
a)	Cost of material consumed	563.75	513.35	408.05	1077.10	795.62	1413.53
b)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	2.25	(1.48)	144.79	0.77	99.80	66.93
c)	Employee benefits expenses	72.39	67.83	60.81	140.32	113.27	249.39
d)	Finance costs	4.35	3.07	4.12	7.42	6.59	12.59
e)	Depreciation and amortization expenses	25.49	17.56	21.27	43.05	42.14	85.98
f)	Other expenses	201.67	152.13	160.51	353.80	283.75	566.11
	Total expenses	869.90	752.56	799.55	1622.46	1341.17	2394.53
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax (1-2)	110.74	62.79	24.71	173.53	(22.24)	141.22
4	Tax expenses						
- Current		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Deferred		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.71)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (9-10)	110.74	62.79	24.71	173.53	(22.24)	141.93
6	Other comprehensive income (Net of taxes)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Total comprehensive income for the period	110.74	62.79	24.71	173.53	(22.24)	141.93
8	Comprehensive income for the period attributable to the owners of the parent	110.74	62.79	24.71	173.53	(22.24)	141.93
9	Paid-up Equity Share Capital, (Face Value ₹10/- Each)	999.83	849.83	589.83	999.83	589.83	849.83
10	Earning Per Share (IN ₹)						
a)	Basic Earnings (Loss) Per Share	1.11	0.74	0.42	1.74	(0.38)	1.67
b)	Diluted Earnings (Loss) Per Share	1.11	0.74	0.42	1.74	(0.38)	1.67

Note:
 1. The Statement of financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above statement of Financial Results, as reviewed by Audit Committee, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th November' 2021
 3. Company account for gratuity/leave salary provisions at year end on actuarial basis.
 4. Profit and Loss Account is understated to the extent of interest not charged by the bank.
 5. During the quarter ended September 30, 2021, the Company has allotted 15,00,000 fully paid-up equity shares of face value of ₹10 each at a price of ₹10 (premium nil) aggregating to ₹150.00 Lakh on Preferential Allotment Basis on August 19, 2021. Consequently, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company has increased from ₹849.83 Lakh to ₹999.83 Lakh.
 6. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a "Limited Review" of the Company's results in terms of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with Stock Exchange.
 7. No investors' complaints were received during the quarter. There was no complaint outstanding at the beginning or at the end of the quarter
 8. Company has only one business segment of 'pharmaceutical' in terms of the requirement as per IND AS 108 on 'Operating Segment Reporting'.
 For Sanjivani Paranteral Ltd
 Sd/-
Ashwani Khemka
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00337118
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th November 2021

adani Capital
 Regd Office: Ad

Purity Flexpack Limited							
Regd. Office & Factory - AT - VANSETI, POST TAJIPURA, NR HALODI DIST- PANCHMAHAL							
PH - 9679508744 E-mail : sales@purityflexpack.com Website : www.purityflexpack.com							
CIN L25200GJ1996PLC010514							
Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021							
(Rs in Lakhs, except per equity share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended		Year ended
		30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-06-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2020 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited
1	Total Income From Operation	2,345.88	2,867.56	2,447.36	5,013.24	4,193.72	8,385.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	14.42	113.00	333.94	127.42	496.79	1,085.49
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	14.42	113.00	333.94	127.42	496.79	1,085.49
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	(12.84)	104.21	239.17	91.37	370.24	883.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) of the period (After tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(13.78)	105.71	236.62	91.83	366.92	887.89
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	107.34	107.34	107.34	107.34	107.34	107.34
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	3,009.31
8	Earning per shares (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualized)	(1.28)*	9.71*	22.28*	6.51*	34.49*	82.34

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results & this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 12th November, 2021. The Full Format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.purityflexpack.com.
For & On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Anil B Patel
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00006904)

Place: Vadesti
Date: 12th November, 2021

ARVEE LABORATORIES (INDIA) LIMITED							
Registered Address: 403, Entice, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Iskcon Bopal Road, Ambli, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380058							
Telephone: +91-2717-430479 / +91-2717-410819, Website: www.arveelabs.com							
CIN : L24231GJ2012PLC068778 Email : compliance@arveelabs.com							
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021							
(Rs in lakhs except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2021 (Un Audited)	30-06-2021 (Un Audited)	30-09-2020 (Un Audited)	30-09-2021 (Un Audited)	30-09-2020 (Un Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	1069.98	906.19	954.59	1976.17	1824.05	4737.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.84	70.62	29.67	174.46	96.81	364.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.84	70.62	29.67	174.46	96.81	364.14
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.59	52.85	21.07	125.44	71.31	267.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	72.59	52.85	21.07	125.44	71.31	267.74
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1102.00	1102.00	551.00	1102.00	551.00	1102.00
7.	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	1167.26	1094.67	1389.20	1167.26	1389.20	1041.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised)						
a)	Basic	0.66	0.48	0.38	1.14	1.29	2.43
b)	Diluted	0.66	0.48	0.38	1.14	1.29	2.43

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.arveelabs.com).
2. In line with Ind AS - 108 Operating Segments and basis of the review of operations being done by the Senior Management, the operations of the Company fall under the Chemicals business which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management.
For, Arvee Laboratories (India) Limited
S/d
SHALIN SUDHAKARBHAI PATEL
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 12, 2021

adani Capital

Adani Capital Private Limited
Regd Office: Adani House, 56 Shrimali Society, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat, India | Tel: +91 22 6241 1200
Fax: +91 22 2652 0650 | Website: www.adanicapital.in
CIN: U65990GJ2016PTC093692

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21 (Reviewed)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	616.35	1,899.58	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	48.10	201.23	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	48.10	201.23	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	39.82	162.77	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.94	162.54	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	173.00	173.00	
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	250.29	200.57	
8	Securities Premium Account	3,128.76	3,128.76	
9	Net Worth	3,552.05	3,502.33	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	10,881.16	9,800.76	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.06	2.80	
13	Earnings per equity share			
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualized)	2.30	9.41	
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualized)	2.30	9.40	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	

- Notes:**
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of the Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements Regulation. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adanicapital.in.
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 11, 2021.
4. The figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped, reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the current period.

Sd/-
Mr. Gaurav Gupta
MD & CEO
DIN: 01669109

Date : November 11, 2021
Place : Mumbai

transformers & rectifiers (india) ltd

ISO 9001: 2015 | ISO 14001: 2015 | ISO 45001: 2018

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ - સર્વે નં. ૪૨૭ પી/૩-૪ અને ૪૩૧ પી/૧-૨, સરખેજ બાવળા હાઇવે, ગામ મોરિયા, તા. સાણંદ, જીલ્લો - અમદાવાદ-૩૮૨૨૧૩.

ફોન: ૦૨૭૧૭-૬૬૧૬૬૧ | ફેક્સ: ૦૨૭૧૭-૬૬૧૭૧૬ | સીઆઈએન: L33121GJ1994PLC022460

ઇમેલ: cs@transformerindia.com | વેબસાઈટ: www.transformerindia.com

૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ના અંતે પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક અને છમાસીક અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામનો ઉતારો

વિગતો	એકલ					૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૧
	ત્રિમાસિક		છમાસિક			
	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૦	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૦	
	અનઓડિટેડ					ઓડિટેડ
ઓપરેશન દ્વારા કુલ આવક	૨૫૯૪૮	૨૧૬૦૫	૧૭૨૨૧	૪૭૫૫૩	૨૮૯૨૦	૭૩૬૬૬
ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) સમગ્રગાળો (કર, અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પહેલા)	૪૭૦	૩૯૭	૪૪૩	૮૬૭	૪૫	૧૦૭૫
ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) કર પહેલા સમગ્રગાળા માટે (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પછી)	૪૭૦	૩૯૭	૪૪૩	૮૬૭	૪૫	૧૦૭૫
ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) કર પછી સમગ્રગાળા માટે (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પછી)	૨૮૯	૨૫૮	૨૭૩	૫૪૭	૩૦	૬૬૬
કુલ વ્યાપક આવક સમગ્રગાળા માટે [(સંકલિત નફો/નુકસાન)] સમગ્રગાળા માટે (કરબાદ) અને વ્યાપક આવક (કરબાદ)	૨૯૩	૨૬૧	૨૭૭	૫૫૪	૩૭	૭૦૩
ઈકવિટી શેર કેપીટલ	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬
ટિગર્વ (પુન: મુલ્યાંકન ટિગર્વ સિવાય) અગાઉના વર્ષના ઓડિટેડ બેલેન્સશીટમાં બતાવ્યા પ્રમાણે.	-	-	-	-	-	૩૨૧૩૦
આવક શેર દીઠ (₹. ૧/- દરેક) ઊંચક અને ડાઈલ્યુટેડ	૦.૨૨	૦.૧૯	૦.૨૧	૦.૪૧	૦.૦૨	૦.૫૩
	એકત્રિત					
	ત્રિમાસિક		છમાસિક			વાર્ષિક
	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૦	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૦	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૧
	અનઓડિટેડ					ઓડિટેડ
ઓપરેશન દ્વારા કુલ આવક	૨૬૭૧૨	૨૧૯૭૧	૧૭૬૪૩	૪૮૮૨૮	૨૯૨૨૯	૭૫૧૬૮
ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) સમગ્રગાળો (કર, અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પહેલા)	૮૨૯	૪૩૭	૫૨૩	૧૨૬૬	(૨૫)	૧૨૫૧
ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) કર પહેલા સમગ્રગાળા માટે (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પછી)	૮૨૯	૪૩૭	૫૨૩	૧૨૬૬	(૨૫)	૧૨૫૧
ચોખ્ખો નફો/(નુકસાન) કર પછી સમગ્રગાળા માટે (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસામાન્ય આઈટમ પછી)	૫૪૯	૨૮૫	૩૫૨	૮૩૪	(૮)	૭૬૩
કુલ વ્યાપક આવક સમગ્રગાળા માટે [(સંકલિત નફો/નુકસાન)] સમગ્રગાળા માટે (કરબાદ) અને વ્યાપક આવક (કરબાદ)	૫૫૩	૨૮૮	૩૫૬	૮૪૧	(૧)	૭૬૯
ઈકવિટી શેર કેપીટલ	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬	૧૩૨૬
ટિગર્વ (પુન: મુલ્યાંકન ટિગર્વ સિવાય) અગાઉના વર્ષના ઓડિટેડ બેલેન્સશીટમાં બતાવ્યા પ્રમાણે.	-	-	-	-	-	૩૨૬૬૬
આવક શેર દીઠ (₹. ૧/- દરેક) ઊંચક અને ડાઈલ્યુટેડ	૦.૩૬	૦.૨૧	૦.૨૫	૦.૫૭	(૦.૦૨)	૦.૫૩

- નોંધ :**
૧. ઉપરોક્ત પરિણામની સમીક્ષા સ્વચ્છિતઓડિટ કમિટીએ કરી અને ઊંચક ડાઈલ્યુટેડો તેમની સંબંધિત મીટીંગમાં સુકવાર, ૧૨મી નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ના રોજ મંજૂરી આપી.
૨. સિક્યુરિટી એન્ડ એક્સચેન્જ બોર્ડ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા (૧૫મહારાષ્ટ્ર અને જાહેરાતની યાદી) નિયમ, ૨૦૧૫ના નિયમ ૩૩ હેઠળ, સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ઉપરોક્ત ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ના અંતે પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક અને છમાસીક અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામનો ઉતારો સુપ્રત કર્યો છે. અનઓડિટેડ ત્રિમાસિક અને છમાસીક નાણાકીય પરિણામની સંપૂર્ણ વિગત સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.transformerindia.com ઉપર છે.
વાલી
ટ્રાન્સફોર્મર્સ અને રેક્ટિફાયર્સ (ઈન્ડિયા) લિમિટેડ
સચેન મામતોરા (મેનેજીંગ ડિરેક્ટર)
(ડીઝાઈનેડ : ૦૦૧૩૯૮૨૨)
- તા. : ૧૨મી નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧
સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ

RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.			
CIN: L16003WB2006PLC110039			
Regd. Office: Bikaner Building, 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, 1st Floor, Room No. 10, Kolkata-700001			
Phone: 033-44500500; Fax: 033-22420588			
Email id: secretarial@rdbindia.com			
Website: www.rdbindia.com			
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	6 Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	3 months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	907.56	1682.78	929.27
Net Profit before Tax and exceptional items	207.82	360.83	182.01
Net Profit before Tax after exceptional items	207.82	360.83	182.01
Net Profit/Loss after Tax	167.10	283.19	126.13
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	167.10	283.19	126.13
Paid-up Equity Share Capital Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	1728.34	1728.34	1728.34
Reserves (As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share for the period	0.73	1.52	0.73

Notes:
1.(a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 12th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
(b) Key Standalone Financial Information

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	6 Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	3 months Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income	718.30	1364.85	768.52
Net Profit/Loss before Tax	88.41	129.30	64.71
Net Profit/Loss after Tax	73.41	104.80	43.71

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the company's website (www.rdbindia.com).
For FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
Neera Chakravarty
Whole-time Director
DIN: 09096844

Place: Kolkata.
Date: 12.11.2021

SpiceJet Limited													
Regd Office : Indira Gandhi International Airport, Terminal 1D, New Delhi 110 037													
CIN: L51909DL1984PLC288239													
E-mail: investors@spicejet.com Website: www.spicejet.com. Telephone: +91 124 391 3939 Facsimile: +91 124 391 3888													
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year to date period ended 30 September 2021													
(Rupees in millions)													
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Period ended			Quarter ended			Period ended		Year ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21
1	Total income from operations	13,426.0	10,897.3	10,549.9	24,323.3	15,696.7	51,333.8	13,454.4	11,250.0	10,705.6	24,704.4	15,916.1	51,714.5
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,617.0)	(7,290.8)	(1,125.9)	(12,907.8)	(7,060.0)	(9,983.0)	(5,705.6)	(7,311.2)	(1,056.1)	(13,016.8)	(7,061.3)	(10,298.9)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(5,617.0)	(7,290.8)	(1,125.9)	(12,907.8)	(7,060.0)	(9,983.0)	(5,705.6)	(7,311.2)	(1,056.1)	(13,016.8)	(7,061.3)	(10,298.9)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,617.0)	(7,290.8)	(1,125.9)	(12,907.8)	(7,060.0)	(9,983.0)	(5,705.6)	(7,311.2)	(1,056.1)	(13,016.8)	(7,061.3)	(10,298.9)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,571.4)	(7,286.5)	(1,155.2)	(12,858.0)	(7,081.5)	(9,966.0)	(5,660.1)	(7,306.9)	(1,085.4)	(12,967.0)	(7,082.8)	(10,281.9)
	- Owners of the holding company	-	-	-	-	-	-	(5,660.0)	(7,306.9)	(1,085.4)	(12,966.9)	(7,082.8)	